The compact EE576 probe is optimized for low air velocity
measurement in applications like laminar flow control or filter
monitoring.  It operates on the hot-film anemometer principle
which stands for high accuracy and fast response time.
Reliability
The the flow sensing element manufactured in state-of-the-art
E+E thin-film technology is highly insensitive to contamination and
offers excellent long-term stability.

brown →  GND
green →  output signal
Order Example
EE576-A2HV23V5KL200
Output: 0 - 5 V
Air velocity range: 0...2 m/s
Supply: 10 - 19 V DC
Cable length: 2 m
Ordering Guide
EE576-
Output
0 - 5 V A2
0 - 10 V1) A3
Air velocity range
0...1 m/s (0...200 ft/min) HV21
0...2 m/s (0...400 ft/min) HV23
Supply
10 - 19 V DC V5
19 - 29 V DC V6
Cable length
0.5 m (1.64 ft) KL50
2 m (6.56 ft) KL200
1) with 19 - 29 V DC supply only
 197EE576 v1.5 / Modification rights reserved